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ELEVATION

COMPACTED
BACKFILL

**REFERENCE GENERAL NOTES
SECTION FOR MORE INFORMATION

DISTUR&PED DIRT BY PLOW

CONDUIT/FIBER

CONDUIT INSTALLATION AND
RESTORATION - PLOW (NON-DROP)

BACKFILL

CONDUIT/FIBER

CONDUIT INSTALLATION AND
RESTORATION -TRENCH -
ASPHALT

BACKFILL

CONDUIT/FIBER

CONDUIT INSTALLATION AND
RESTORATION - TRENCH - SOFT
SURFACE

CONDUIT INSTALLATION AND
RESTORATION - TRENCH -CONCRETE

TYPICAL DIRECTIONAL BORE DETAIL

DUCTS

X" DIRECTIONAL
BORE

BACKFILL

CONDUIT/FIBER

EXISTING GRADE

(E) GROUND (TYP)

NOTE:

ACTUAL BORE PIT SIZE TO BE
DETERMINED BY CONTRACTOR

HDPE SDR 13.5
WITH TRACER
WIRE

TRACER WIRE

TRACER WIRE
TRACER WIRE

1'
COMPACTED
 ABC STONE

MACHINED
SAW
CUT

1

1
1

1

1.5" SF - 9.5A
SUPERPAVE
SURFACE COURSE

      4.5" I - 19.08
SUPERPAVE
    INTERMEDIATE
COURSE

EXISTING
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TRENCH/PAVEMENT REPAIR DETAIL

TRACER WIRE TRACER WIRE

BORE PIT

3DETAIL
CT1

5DETAIL
CT1

6DETAIL
CT1

2DETAIL
CT1

4DETAIL
CT1

7DETAIL
CT1

1DETAIL
CT1

AT
L1

25
-0

75
 - 

G
D

O
T 

-  
R

EV
00

0 
-  

2.
16

.2
3.

dw
g

C
H

C
 C

O
N

SU
LT

IN
G

, L
LC

AT
L1

25
-0

75
 - 

G
D

O
T 

-  
R

EV
00

0 
-  

2.
16

.2
3.

dw
g

DRAWN BY:

PROJECT NUMBER

ENGINEER OF RECORD:

CONSTRUCTION NOTES:

CONSTRUCTION TYPICAL

ATL106 
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Google Fiber

1. WORK SAFE.

2. PLACE DROP VAULTS AT PROPERTY LINE
WHENEVER POSSIBLE.

3. RESTORE LIKE FOR LIKE ALL DAMAGED
LANDSCAPING AS A RESULT OF CONSTRUCTION.

4. NOTIFY AFFECTED CUSTOMERS AT LEAST 48
HOURS IN ADVANCE OF CONSTRUCTION.

5. PLACE NO PARKING SIGNS WHERE NECESSARY.

6. DESIGN IS BASED ON CURRENT INFORMATION IN
FMS.

7. VERIFY ALL EXISTING DROP VAULT LOCATIONS.

8. SOME CABLES AND STRUCTURES NOT SHOWN FOR
CLARITY.

9. ALL DETAIL INFORMATION CAN BE FOUND ON PAGE
# CT-01 TO CT-04

10. METHOD OF INSTALLATION IS DIRECTIONAL
BORING UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

DIDO KABENGELE DIBWE

KYLE WILLIAMS
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Detail 3



BURY NEW CONDUIT
MIN 48" UNDER
ROAD SURFACE
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